FEATURES
VMC31510
HAEIDI
TECHNOLOGIES
© VONN Lighting,2018
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
LED CHANDELIER
•CONTINUU - PRESERVES THE INTEGRITY OF THE LED SYSTEMS
  BY RESPONDING TO THE NEEDS OF THE DIODES
  THROUGHOUT THEIR LIFETIME, INCLUDING: AMBIENT
•VOPTICS - PRISMATIC LENSES CREATE A SPREAD OF EVEN,
  FULL BODIED LIGHT.
•PEARL PURE - PRODUCES BRILLIANT, FULL-BODIED
  WHITE LIGHT WITH HIGH COLOR RENDERING SO COLORS
  WITHIN THE ROOM ARE LIT ACCURATELY AND VIBRANTLY.
MODEL#
DIMENSIONS
OVERALL MAX. HEIGHT:
THE MEASUREMENTS ARE ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST 1/4”
CANOPY:
120”(3048MM)
VMC31510
C
AVAILABLE FINISHES
AL
•Aluminum Body / Acrylic Prismatic Lens
•Suspension Fixture w/ Angle and Height
  Adjustable Cables
•1900 Lumens
•26 Watts / 120 Volts / >80 CRI
•3000 Kelvin Color Temperature
•Dimmable LED (15% - 100%) with ELV - Electric
  Low Voltage Dimmers
•Dry Rated
12.50”x4.75”x2.50” (318MMx121MMx64MM)
(3
04
8M
M
)
(1
27
M
M
)
12
0”
5”
O
VE
RA
LL
 M
A
X.
 H
EI
G
H
T:
O
VE
RA
LL
 M
IN
. H
EI
G
H
T:
W
ID
TH
 2.
56
25
"
(800MM)31.50”
(1
21
M
M
)
4.
75
”
(318MM)12.50”
(6
4M
M
)
2.
50
”
(6
4M
M
)
2.
50
”